October 2009 Doc ID 15532 Rev 1 1/40
1
VND5E050MJ-E
VND5E050MK-E
Double-channel high-side driver with analog current sense
for automotive applications
Features
■ General

sealed with cover tape.
User direction of feed
Order codes VND5E050MJ-E / VND5E050MK-E
38/40  Doc ID 15532 Rev 1
6 Order codes
Table 18. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
PowerSSO-12 VND5E050MJ-E VND5E050MJTR-E
PowerSSO-24 VND5E050MK-E VND5E050MKTR-E
VND5E050MJ-E / VND5E050MK-E Revision history
Doc ID 15532 Rev 1 39/40
7 Revision history
Table 19. Document revision history